Cuyamaca College
Positions 21/22

Position # Description

Strategic Hire Requests Under Review

CL-00497 Admin Assistant, VPSS

CL-00485 Student Services Spec - Student Affairs
CL-00041 General Maintenance Worker, Sr. HVACR
CL-00076 Custodian, Sr.

CL-00693 Grounds Maintenance Worker

CL-00481 Custodian

CL-00173 Custodian

CL-00186 Grounds Maintenance Worker, Senior
IA-00119 Ornamental Horticulture Assistant, Sr.

Z-00005213  Student Services Specialist - CalWorks
CL-00255 Student Services Specialist - Counseling

Approved Strategic Hire Requests

CL-00425 Financial Aid Assistant

SU-00026 Health Services Supervisor

SU-00036 Child Development Ctr Coordinator
Z-00008883  Job Placement Case Mgmt Spec.
Z-00008536  Science Lab Technician Il - Chem & Bio

IA-00105 Science Lab Technician Il - Microbiology (10-mo)
IA-00027 Science Lab Technician IIl - Biology

IN-00279 Instructor, Public Health

Z-00009043 Instructor, Water Waste Water Technology
LB-00005 Librarian

Z-00008324  Business Services Supervisor

CL-00534 Business Services Specialist

Delayed

SU-00023 Career and Job Devel. Services Supervisor

7-00006847  Account Clerk - CalWORKs

CL-00651 Evaluations Advisor
Z-00006499  Athletic Eligibility Advisor
TBD In-Reach Coordinator
TBD Dual Enrollment Position
CL-00644 Tutoring Center Specialist

MG-00060 Dean-Math, Science, & Engineering
MG-00029 Vice President, Instruction

CL-00365 Custodian
CL-00084 Custodian
CL-00246 Athletic Field Maintenance Worker

CL-00384 CDC Aide

Notes

CCC- 10/12/2021. Next DSPBC
CCC-10/12/2021. Next DSPBC
CCC-10/12/2021. Next DSPBC
CCC-10/12/2021. Next DSPBC
CCC-10/12/2021. Next DSPBC

Org Mod Under Review

Need SHR
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Cuyamaca College
Positions 21/22

Position #

Description

SERP Replacement Plan

IN-00008
CL-00679
CL-00216
CL-00400
CL-00484

CL-00474
SU-00031

LB-00009
CL-00682
CL-00141
CL-00130
IN-00229

Instructor, Paralegal (SERP)

Admin Assistant Il

Program Specialist - CalWORKS

Network Specialist Il (SERP)

Network Specialist I (SERP)

Instructional Design Technology Specialist
Instructional Computer Facilities Supervisor
Librarian

Test Proctor

Assistant Bookstore Manager

Bookstore Purchasing Assistant

Instructor, Child Development

Notes

Hired
Hired
Hired
SHR Approved
SHR Approved
SHR Under Review

Delayed
Delayed

Delayed
Frozen
Frozen

Frozen
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